L0500045932

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Decomposit Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
LC5-45932 Curencl/124
Office Use Only



800067967448

03/16/06--01035--018 ***5.00

SECRETED STATE

06 MAR [6 PM 2:]



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division o	n Section f Corporations		
SUBJECT: ARA	APAWA INVESTMEN (Name of Lin	NT, LLC mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articl	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all con	respondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	MICHAEL R. Len	MAIRE, ESQ. Name of Person)	
	SADER & LeMAIR	E, P.A.	
	1901 W. Cypress	Creek Road, Suite	415
	FORT LAUDERD	OALE, FL 33309 /State and Zip Code)	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please of	eali:	
MICH	AEL R. LeMAIRE, E	SQ. at (954) 776 (Area Code & Daytim	-7004 e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 10

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO " ' ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ARAPAWA INVESTMENT, LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was May 9, 2005, file number L0500045932.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization were adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

Article II

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is amended to:

Felice Shekar 2602 E. Orchard Circle Davie, FL 33328

Article IV

The name and the street address of the registered agent is amended to:

Michael R. LeMaire 1901 W. Cypress Creek Road, Suite 415 For Lauderdale, Florida 33309

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Michael R. Le Maire	
Ву:	, Registered Agent
Article V	

This Limited Liability Company is a single member Limited Liability Company. Ownership of the Limited Liability Company is transferred to, and the sole managing member of the Limited Liability Company is changed to:

Felice Shekar

March 9, 2006
ASSIGNOR: Shamrock Holdings Group, LLC
By: Chad i Catchberg, GPA/PFS, CES Assistant Manager